MARCH 3 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV

IN-PERSON VOTERS

Name

KATHRYN DENISE AHLGREN
PATRICIA ELIZABETH ALECIO
KAREN DENISE ANDERSON
DAVID LEE ANDERSON
LAURA ASHLEY ARCHER
ANDREW WAYNE ARCHER
JUDITH JAMES ARMSTRONG
KARAN LOUISE ARMSTRONG
ELLISSIA LATOCIA ATTIDZAH
GLORIA NAYELLY BAHENA
MITCHELL RYAN BAKER
STEPHANIE MACLEAN BAKER
EDDY DELL BALL

DAVID C BARHAM

EMILY MARIE BAXTER
STEVEN EARL BEENE
DONNA ALEXANDER BERNARD
PAMELA RENE BIEGE
KAREN LORINE BLAKELY
CORNELL BLAKLEY

CAREY DAWN BOLEACH
KEVIN JAY BOWER
GLORIA DEAN BRIGHAM
GEORGE HENRY BROWN
NICKIE BRYANT
KAREN HUNT BUTCHER
TODD LESLIE BUTCHER
LESLY DALILA CALIXTO
CARLOS CAMACHO
NORMA ANGELA CAMACHO
JENNY ELIZABETH CARTER
DEBORAH JEAN CHESHIRE
KENNETH VICTOR COLE
SAMUEL EDWARD CONLEE
DIANA VICTORIA CONLEE
HILLARY CONTRERAS
CAROL BONITA CONTRERAS
ALICE MARIE COONEY

State ID Ballot Style

1150497591
2152187178
1060666359
1012441111
1035638608
1138252473
1012643617
1021384990
2208803718 215C
2198886222
2001793660
1189754068
1018975431
1094005216
2197546352 215B
1080512193 215D
2165822301
2000687272
1022196215
1012610644
1054144994 215A
1074636166
1012783589
2184334361 215B
1012525597
1012447645
1012447650
2200022797
1012756769
2126749858
1145158360
1012493892
1045025572
1035251514 215D
2166295946 215D
3382615735 214A
2203963475 214A
1012539606

104
110
324
433
107
107
325
217

427
320
320
318
323

107
321
433
433

325
433

111
324
324
427
107
107
325
432
320

213



ROBERT ERNEST CRAIN
DEBRA KAY CROWELL
FRANKLIN WAYNE CROWELL
DONALD BLAIR DAIKER
MAKENZY ELIZABETH DEES
JERRY LAWERENCE DENMARK
SHARON MITCHELL DENNEHY
KATY ELIZABETH DEPPE
MARLON RANELL EDWARDS
SHONDA RENE ENGLISH-MOUSER
JASON HAMRICK EWING
CANDY CESHAE FOREMAN
MICHAEL LEROY FOX

VICTOR GAIL GIBSON

JOE ANN GIPSON

WANONA YVONNE GOOD
MARCUS ALAN GRAY
CHARLES M GREEN

JANIS GREEN

LATISHA DIANE GREGORY
LISA CAROL GUNTER
KIMBERLY ROCHELLE HAMILTON
YESENIA HARVEY
DARRON RAY HARVEY
JACKIE D HENDERSON

GENE RICHARD HILL
DEIRDRE HILL JENKINS

LISA ANN HITE

DEZIR HITE

ELLA LOUISE HOLLOWAY
RONALD HOLLOWAY

TYSHIA RENEE JACKSON
EARNEST WAYNE JACKSON
GLADYS BEDET JENKINS
PAUL THOMAS JENKINS
JANET HARFORD JOHN
SHANIKA LASHAUNA JOHNSON
DONNIE GENE JOHNSON
STEPHANIE DENICE JOHNSON
ASHLEA LEANN JOHNSTON
DILLON ROBERT JOHNSTONE
TERRY WAYNE JONES

GEKITA DEVERS JORDAN
JENNIFER JUAREZ

1138684382
1012562341
1012578304
1101846965
3382724340 215D
1087612985
1007487254
1213259951
1012597050
1183046243
1170342106 215A
1052533478 215C
1014512312
2171971575
1012576802
1015026105
1012636240
1022148941
1053179996 215A
2151639416
1012564818
1082978902 215D
1219094362
1081649521
1164358643
1012674156 215B
2194933053
1012679929
1012621033
2154048993 214A
2154048681 214A
1180791257 215D
1012691161
1012526289
1012657875
1012734849
1162684845
1012571377 215B
1049140151
1166444003
1090071047 215B
1031214183
1012669700
2159606162 215B

430
428
428
428

324
107
430
433
322

323
213
106
320
323
320

108
320

216
216
434

107
433
433

106
325
325
426
433

434
325

104
324



EMILY JUAREZ

TEMPEST KELLY

KENNETH DAVID KENT
LOUISE FAY KIRKLAND
REBECCA ALICE KIRST
ABIGAIL ELISE KNIGHT
JENNIFER DIANE KNIGHT
JUDITH BLANTON KRAMER
JAN PAUL KRUGER
JACQUELINE LAGRONE
KEITH KONAR LAGRONE
JAMES ARTHUR LARA
DEBRA SANDERS LAWRENCE
JORDAN JOSHUA LAWSON
JOSEPH THEODORE LEEDS
EDWARD DEWAYNE LEWIS
RICO NEHRU LINDSEY
TANYA ROCHELLE LINDSEY
PEGGY WILLIAMS LINSON
DONNA GAIL LOVE

KAREN SUE LOWERY
HERMAN DUANE MARABLE
DEBORAH LUCILLE MARTIN
RUPERTO BONIFACIO MARTINEZ
THERESA JANELLE MATE
JAMES EDWARD MCCAGHREN
APRIL LTANYA MCCLAIN
CHERYL LEE MCCLURE
JARROD KEITH MEADOR
SARAH MARIE MIDDLETON
NANNIE BELL MIMS
JESSICA LANE MOORMAN
WESLEY NEAL MOUSER
CAYLA MICHELLE MUNSON
ALBERT WAYNE MURLEY
BRANDON NOAH ODOM
VIRGINIA DELL PANNELL
PERRY CHARLES PANNELL
RASHAWN RENEE PARHAM
TROY SCOT PARNELL
KEVIN L PATTISON
CHRISTEN NICOLE PIAZZA
PENNY JO PICKLE-KRISPIN
MELODY ANN PIERCE

2201285029 215B
1012522841
1012596538
1041275415
2144404749
2204124008
1026200494
1085896374
1083692622
1188417741
1081623670
1012658578
1221262956
1183753819
1012533393
2187020272
1043010073
1043010087
1012545981
1012527376
1083142772
1012569976
1201563329
1198403349
1047557200
1060594729 215C
1087064191 215D
1078076575
1015687118 215A
1074469880
1190063548
2120479607 215A
1141719664
3382367124 215D
1012504476
2192769448
2122158096
1012564839
2131185010
1013872606 215E
1138642521 214A
1087578370
1084504350
1012628140

106
427
325
111
427
427
319
426
110
110
324
434
107
322
106
213
213
106
325
427
434
108
430
434

426

110
325

322

325
324
427
427
107

323
325
325



LINDA BEASLEY PLUNKETT
FATIMA RAYAS

SHATERRICA ANTIA REED
VINCENT JOSEPH RICCIARDI
ALEXIS FAVIAN RIVERA
SHEREE LYNN ROCHA

GERARDO BASALDU RODRIGUEZ

BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ-BALDERAS
DIANN Y RUCKER

JAMES HAROLD RUCKER
SALVADOR SAGASTEGUI
STEVEN SALAZAR MANCILLA
VERSELL CALDWELL SAVAGE
LOUETTA PHARISS SCHWAB
LAQUESHA SHONTA SCOTT
CHARLENE KITTEN SCOTT
DELIA EMILY SEWELL
MENGEE MOORE SIRLEAF
KELLI DENISE SPENCER
TRENA LEA STAFFORD

ENNIS MICHAEL STEVENSON
SALESTE AVERY STOLTENBERG
HEATHER LOUISE STONE
PAUL EUGENE STURDEVANT
JULIE BAILEY THOMPSON
ROBERT WAYNE TIDWELL
JUDY ANN TOLES

TAJETTE TRAVENIA

BARBARA ANNE USHER
WILLIAM HAROLD USHER
ANGELICA VILLARREAL

ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ VILLARREAL

VARNELL VON VOSS
ANNE EVANS VOSS

JULIA HORANY WALDROP
JOHN W WALKER
ANTOINETTE FRANCES WALKER
SUSAN MARY WALTER
MYRON DONYELL WATERS
JAMES EDGAR WHEELER
DOLORES WAGNER WHITE
GARY LYNN WHITE
HARRIET WILLIAMS
GEORGE W WILLIAMS

1012507246
2206652747
1158820708 215B
1039206519
2180625220
1012758383
1042640341
2147690439
1060411043 215B
1060411027 215B
2165938055
2202446700 215B
1012721088
1012587501 214A
1088252528 215D
1012553993
1019012244
2166458602
2003289101
1012601452
2119918228 215D
2121813283 215A
1143882415
1012597512
1142765914
1113594621
1012534712
1056194045 215C
1021437215
1078391881
1072714712
1191847198
1083524675
1082683187
1133205737
1012594245
1012594232
2195218673
1012454284
1082330266
1083596951 215C
1012542657
1012543959
1012518995

428
427

320
106
102
212
105

105

427

325
319
111
107
111

107
111
103
325
212

324
324
427
427
103
103
319
325
325
428
107
321

325
427
427



DONNIE CAROL WILLIS 2131239619 107

LANDIS RAY WORLOW 1157178755 105
VICTOR BERNARD WRIGHT 1180377310 111
JERRY WRIGHT JR 1013940887 430
BENNIE LEE WRIGHT 1020969428 430
IZZABELLA PEREZ 2191216632 215D
NORMAN THRASH 1085482839 428
DE MAYA STOKES 2193635792 427
CHASITY REITZETL 1162117171 215B
MARISA TAVERA 2129234693 215C

DANIELLE MITCHELL 1087097692 104



	2.19 DEM_IN PERSON VOTING ROSTE

