

MARCH 3 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV
IN-PERSON VOTERS

19-Feb-26

Name	State ID	Ballot Style
KATHRYN DENISE AHLGREN	1150497591	104
PATRICIA ELIZABETH ALECIO	2152187178	110
KAREN DENISE ANDERSON	1060666359	324
DAVID LEE ANDERSON	1012441111	433
LAURA ASHLEY ARCHER	1035638608	107
ANDREW WAYNE ARCHER	1138252473	107
JUDITH JAMES ARMSTRONG	1012643617	325
KARAN LOUISE ARMSTRONG	1021384990	217
ELLISSIA LATOCIA ATTIDZAH	2208803718	215C
GLORIA NAYELLY BAHENA	2198886222	427
MITCHELL RYAN BAKER	2001793660	320
STEPHANIE MACLEAN BAKER	1189754068	320
EDDY DELL BALL	1018975431	318
DAVID C BARHAM	1094005216	323
EMILY MARIE BAXTER	2197546352	215B
STEVEN EARL BEENE	1080512193	215D
DONNA ALEXANDER BERNARD	2165822301	107
PAMELA RENE BIEGE	2000687272	321
KAREN LORINE BLAKELY	1022196215	433
CORNELL BLAKLEY	1012610644	433
CAREY DAWN BOLEACH	1054144994	215A
KEVIN JAY BOWER	1074636166	325
GLORIA DEAN BRIGHAM	1012783589	433
GEORGE HENRY BROWN	2184334361	215B
NICKIE BRYANT	1012525597	111
KAREN HUNT BUTCHER	1012447645	324
TODD LESLIE BUTCHER	1012447650	324
LESLY DALILA CALIXTO	2200022797	427
CARLOS CAMACHO	1012756769	107
NORMA ANGELA CAMACHO	2126749858	107
JENNY ELIZABETH CARTER	1145158360	325
DEBORAH JEAN CHESHIRE	1012493892	432
KENNETH VICTOR COLE	1045025572	320
SAMUEL EDWARD CONLEE	1035251514	215D
DIANA VICTORIA CONLEE	2166295946	215D
HILLARY CONTRERAS	3382615735	214A
CAROL BONITA CONTRERAS	2203963475	214A
ALICE MARIE COONEY	1012539606	213

ROBERT ERNEST CRAIN	1138684382	430
DEBRA KAY CROWELL	1012562341	428
FRANKLIN WAYNE CROWELL	1012578304	428
DONALD BLAIR DAIKER	1101846965	428
MAKENZY ELIZABETH DEES	3382724340 215D	
JERRY LAWERENCE DENMARK	1087612985	324
SHARON MITCHELL DENNEHY	1007487254	107
KATY ELIZABETH DEPPE	1213259951	430
MARLON RANELL EDWARDS	1012597050	433
SHONDA RENE ENGLISH-MOUSER	1183046243	322
JASON HAMRICK EWING	1170342106 215A	
CANDY CESHAE FOREMAN	1052533478 215C	
MICHAEL LEROY FOX	1014512312	323
VICTOR GAIL GIBSON	2171971575	213
JOE ANN GIPSON	1012576802	106
WANONA YVONNE GOOD	1015026105	320
MARCUS ALAN GRAY	1012636240	323
CHARLES M GREEN	1022148941	320
JANIS GREEN	1053179996 215A	
LATISHA DIANE GREGORY	2151639416	108
LISA CAROL GUNTER	1012564818	320
KIMBERLY ROCHELLE HAMILTON	1082978902 215D	
YESENIA HARVEY	1219094362	216
DARRON RAY HARVEY	1081649521	216
JACKIE D HENDERSON	1164358643	434
GENE RICHARD HILL	1012674156 215B	
DEIRDRE HILL JENKINS	2194933053	107
LISA ANN HITE	1012679929	433
DEZI R HITE	1012621033	433
ELLA LOUISE HOLLOWAY	2154048993 214A	
RONALD HOLLOWAY	2154048681 214A	
TYSHIA RENEE JACKSON	1180791257 215D	
EARNEST WAYNE JACKSON	1012691161	106
GLADYS BEDET JENKINS	1012526289	325
PAUL THOMAS JENKINS	1012657875	325
JANET HARFORD JOHN	1012734849	426
SHANIKA LASHAUNA JOHNSON	1162684845	433
DONNIE GENE JOHNSON	1012571377 215B	
STEPHANIE DENICE JOHNSON	1049140151	434
ASHLEA LEANN JOHNSTON	1166444003	325
DILLON ROBERT JOHNSTONE	1090071047 215B	
TERRY WAYNE JONES	1031214183	104
GEKITA DEVERS JORDAN	1012669700	324
JENNIFER JUAREZ	2159606162 215B	

EMILY JUAREZ	2201285029	215B
TEMPEST KELLY	1012522841	106
KENNETH DAVID KENT	1012596538	427
LOUISE FAY KIRKLAND	1041275415	325
REBECCA ALICE KIRST	2144404749	111
ABIGAIL ELISE KNIGHT	2204124008	427
JENNIFER DIANE KNIGHT	1026200494	427
JUDITH BLANTON KRAMER	1085896374	319
JAN PAUL KRUGER	1083692622	426
JACQUELINE LAGRONE	1188417741	110
KEITH KONAR LAGRONE	1081623670	110
JAMES ARTHUR LARA	1012658578	324
DEBRA SANDERS LAWRENCE	1221262956	434
JORDAN JOSHUA LAWSON	1183753819	107
JOSEPH THEODORE LEEDS	1012533393	322
EDWARD DEWAYNE LEWIS	2187020272	106
RICO NEHRU LINDSEY	1043010073	213
TANYA ROCHELLE LINDSEY	1043010087	213
PEGGY WILLIAMS LINSON	1012545981	106
DONNA GAIL LOVE	1012527376	325
KAREN SUE LOWERY	1083142772	427
HERMAN DUANE MARABLE	1012569976	434
DEBORAH LUCILLE MARTIN	1201563329	108
RUPERTO BONIFACIO MARTINEZ	1198403349	430
THERESA JANELLE MATE	1047557200	434
JAMES EDWARD MCCAGHREN	1060594729	215C
APRIL LTANYA MCCLAIN	1087064191	215D
CHERYL LEE MCCLURE	1078076575	426
JARROD KEITH MEADOR	1015687118	215A
SARAH MARIE MIDDLETON	1074469880	110
NANNIE BELL MIMS	1190063548	325
JESSICA LANE MOORMAN	2120479607	215A
WESLEY NEAL MOUSER	1141719664	322
CAYLA MICHELLE MUNSON	3382367124	215D
ALBERT WAYNE MURLEY	1012504476	325
BRANDON NOAH ODOM	2192769448	324
VIRGINIA DELL PANNELL	2122158096	427
PERRY CHARLES PANNELL	1012564839	427
RASHAWN RENEE PARHAM	2131185010	107
TROY SCOT PARNELL	1013872606	215E
KEVIN L PATTISON	1138642521	214A
CHRISTEN NICOLE PIAZZA	1087578370	323
PENNY JO PICKLE-KRISPIN	1084504350	325
MELODY ANN PIERCE	1012628140	325

LINDA BEASLEY PLUNKETT	1012507246	428
FATIMA RAYAS	2206652747	427
SHATERRICA ANTIA REED	1158820708 215B	
VINCENT JOSEPH RICCIARDI	1039206519	320
ALEXIS FAVIAN RIVERA	2180625220	106
SHEREE LYNN ROCHA	1012758383	102
GERARDO BASALDU RODRIGUEZ	1042640341	212
BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ-BALDERAS	2147690439	105
DIANN Y RUCKER	1060411043 215B	
JAMES HAROLD RUCKER	1060411027 215B	
SALVADOR SAGASTEGUI	2165938055	105
STEVEN SALAZAR MANCILLA	2202446700 215B	
VERSELL CALDWELL SAVAGE	1012721088	427
LOUETTA PHARISS SCHWAB	1012587501 214A	
LAQUESHA SHONTA SCOTT	1088252528 215D	
CHARLENE KITTEN SCOTT	1012553993	325
DELIA EMILY SEWELL	1019012244	319
MENGEE MOORE SIRLEAF	2166458602	111
KELLI DENISE SPENCER	2003289101	107
TRENA LEA STAFFORD	1012601452	111
ENNIS MICHAEL STEVENSON	2119918228 215D	
SALESTE AVERY STOLTENBERG	2121813283 215A	
HEATHER LOUISE STONE	1143882415	107
PAUL EUGENE STURDEVANT	1012597512	111
JULIE BAILEY THOMPSON	1142765914	103
ROBERT WAYNE TIDWELL	1113594621	325
JUDY ANN TOLES	1012534712	212
TAJETTE TRAVENIA	1056194045 215C	
BARBARA ANNE USHER	1021437215	324
WILLIAM HAROLD USHER	1078391881	324
ANGELICA VILLARREAL	1072714712	427
ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ VILLARREAL	1191847198	427
VARNELL VON VOSS	1083524675	103
ANNE EVANS VOSS	1082683187	103
JULIA HORANY WALDROP	1133205737	319
JOHN W WALKER	1012594245	325
ANTOINETTE FRANCES WALKER	1012594232	325
SUSAN MARY WALTER	2195218673	428
MYRON DONYELL WATERS	1012454284	107
JAMES EDGAR WHEELER	1082330266	321
DOLORES WAGNER WHITE	1083596951 215C	
GARY LYNN WHITE	1012542657	325
HARRIET WILLIAMS	1012543959	427
GEORGE W WILLIAMS	1012518995	427

DONNIE CAROL WILLIS	2131239619	107
LANDIS RAY WORLOW	1157178755	105
VICTOR BERNARD WRIGHT	1180377310	111
JERRY WRIGHT JR	1013940887	430
BENNIE LEE WRIGHT	1020969428	430
IZZABELLA PEREZ	2191216632 215D	
NORMAN THRASH	1085482839	428
DE MAYA STOKES	2193635792	427
CHASITY REITZETL	1162117171 215B	
MARISA TAVERA	2129234693 215C	
DANIELLE MITCHELL	1087097692	104